National Championships (N)

Tel Mond, ISR
11 Nov 2005, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: NUR EL HUDA
Colour:
Owner: Jones

Name: MD QUEEN
ALl

Colour:

Owner: Amar

Name: MALAKAT AL
JAMAL

Colour:

Owner: Shweiki

Name: AL HALAH AA
Colour:

Owner: Ariela
Arabians

Name: A NAADIA
Colour:
Owner: Sheleg
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Detail
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